THE DATASHEET OF
M02045G-2Y03-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
02045-DSH-001-H Mindspeed Technologies™  September 2005
Mindspeed Proprietary and Confidential
MC2045-2Y
Postamplifier/Quantizer for Applications to 200 Mbps
Applications

 Mindspeed Proprietary and Confidential
Typical Eye Diagram Pin Configuration (QSOP)
Ordering Information (1)
Part Number Package Operating Temperature
M02045-2Y04-T SOIC16 –40 °C to 85 °C
M02045-2Y03-T QSOP16 –40 °C to 85 °C
M02045-2Y01-T TSSOP20 –40 °C to 85 °C
M02045-2Y06- BCC++16L –40 °C to 85 °C
M02045G-2Y04-T (2) SOIC16 –40 °C to 85 °C
M02045G-2Y03-T (2) QSOP16 –40 °C to 85 °C
M02045G-2Y01-T (2) TSSOP20 –40 °C to 85 °C
M02045G-2Y06- (2) BCC++16L –40 °C to 85 °C
M02045-2YDIEWP Waffle pack –40 °C to 85 °C
M02045-2YWAFER Expanded wafer on a grip ring –40 °C to 85 °C
M02045-2QEVM QSOP evaluation board –
M02045-P6EVM QSOP Eval board includes the MC2006 TIA –
M02045-P7EVM QSOP Eval board includes the MC2007 TIA –
Note:
1. Because the current Mindspeed part number standard uses an M0 prefix, it is used for ordering the MC2045 but the part is still marked as an
MC2045 device.
2.The letter “G” designator after the part number indicates that the device is RoHS-compliant.